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7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Morning Variety11.0 "The Woman Without aName" (new feature)91.20 Accordiana92.0 Lunch Music (412.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Commentary on _ SeniorFootball Match at Rugby

is aed5.30 Sports Results6.0 "The Big Four"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Names of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 am.
on Sunday6.47 ‘To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour (Interludes by
Denny Dennis)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Music from Bach’s "The
Little Organ Book," E. Power
Biggs
#0. 0 Close .down

Saturday, July 14[128 es.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O Bachelor Girl session (Jane)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)

;

10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Cjub2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams’ session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
Music You Should Hear
Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Reserved
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artist
The Rains Came
The Rank Outsider
Doctor Mac
Reserved
London News

2ZB xe
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
815 Preview of Week-end Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
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11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Man Hunt z

7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History
9. 0 Doctor

yee9.15 Reserve
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
10.30 Popular Melodies

bi 0 London News

3ZB sti
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9 0. Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Screen Snapshots
Fashion Spotlight
Classical Interlude
Comedy Capers
Local Limelight
Mixed Grill
Sports Summary
Children’s session
Final Sports Results
The Lone Ranger Ridesn!
London News ;

Reflections with Johnny
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Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Rains Came
The Dickens Club: David
pperfield
Doctor Mac
Reserved
For the Stay-at-home
London News
A Famous Dance Band

4ZB une in.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
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7.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
6.45. Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 .Man Hunt (first broadcast)
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
10. 0 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive 48
10.30 &11.16 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
41. 0 London News

2Z "rmke, Hea
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
phy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Rains Came
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 Close down
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THE SOAPWith
THELAVENDER
FRAGRANCE

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (N.Z.) LIMited ,
JACKSON STREET. PETONE: J.31.322

$
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How to escapeflu
Avoidasfaraspossibleall placeswhere 'fu germsare likely to be; crowded trams, trains Or 'buses;
publicmeetingplaces;warm,stuflyrooms:
Becarefulof closecontact with others; bewarc of
allcoughersand sneezers;breathethroughthenose;avoiddraughtsandchillsandoverheatedbaths.
Getlotsofrest TakeplentyofOrangeandlemondrinks. Keepthebowelsopen:
Avoidcatchingcolds. Anycold may be the fore-runnerof'flu_ Atthefirstsignofacold,taketwo

genuine quick-acting Bayer'$ Aspirin Tablets, and you
canwarditoff. Ifyoudevelopa sorethroat;garglewith
Bayer' $ Aspirin dissolved in water. This will relieve
soreness and rawness.
Ifyou haveany reason to suspect cvcn 8 touch of
'Au,remainin bedandcallyourdoctor:
Bayer' $ Aspirin Tablets a1c manufactured by a special
process which ensures quick disintegration and speedy
action,action SOswiftthatBayer'S Aspirin sets to worktorelievepainalmost theinstantyou takeit

Bottleof 24Hr Bottle of Ioq Alo:
Distributors:FASSETT& JOHNSONLTD:
MannersStreet; WellingtooSia

BUY_The GENUINE
Authentic andOfficially Sanctionea

"LILLIMARLENE"
(My Lilli0f theLamplight)

Thls Is the Song You hear on the Radlo
01 ILLI MARLENE"
The Song our Fighting Men have made
famous all over the World, and theSong
they want You toPlay andSing:

"LILLI MARLENE"
Price: Full words and music; 2/~

Posted,2/2.
FRANCIS&DAY'S

HILL-BILLYSONG ALBUMNo: 1
containing

SongsCarsonRobisonSings

Francis{Days
HILL-BILLY TbeALBUM N? Book

you've23 beenFAVouRite
HillBILLY looking
SONGS forfullWords &Music
21
NZ 266
Copnt

Francis&Day'$Hill-BillySong
Album; No: 1

Containing full words and muslc of "Bully
Boy;'
I When It's Springtime In the
Rockies; "Steamboat Bill; "Casey Jones;
"Frankieand Johnny;Ua and 18otherSongs:
Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers;
J: ALBERT & SON Pty. LTD:
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington:


